Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 49
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 11/20/2020

TIME: 09:11 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10787176

11/20/2020 08:59 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - ID: 10787176

Peak

Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 5661
0.27 8137
0.34 3782
0.61 9052
0.81 15848
1.36 46275
1.42 607639
2223563

%

9.3

3:00

Area
17708
28150
24704
65498
154934
148560
1784010

Area%
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